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2016 MI OB Girl Oak County Swim Championship - 9/30/2016 to 10/1/2016

2016 Oakland County Swim/Dive Championship, Sanction #: MIOB1617019

Lake Orion High School

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.61MERCY-D1

1) MINNICH, KATIE 00 2) JANOVSKY, TIERNEY E 01

3) SKELLETT, ALAINA M 99 4) CASE, LINDSEY E 02

26.02 57.33 1:23.47 1:47.61

A2 1:48.02SEAHOLM-D2

1) MCMASTER, NICHOLE E 99 2) RUSSELL, ALLIE A 99

3) ANDERSON, LINNEA M 00 4) DOLAN, HALEY C 99

28.84 58.75 1:24.29 1:48.02

A3 1:48.60WLL

1) HAZEL, EMMA C 00 2) FAIRBANKS, ISABEL N 00

3) CONNOLLY, COURTNEY C 01 4) FAULKNER, RILEY P 00

26.60 57.64 1:23.18 1:48.60

A4 1:48.85MARIAN

1) SIELICKI, LAUREN J 02 2) IRWIN, REBEKAH R 99

3) GRANATA, GABRIELLE M 00 4) NODLAND, MARY K 99

27.79 58.49 1:24.45 1:48.85

A5 1:49.27LKOR

1) HENNINGS, SARAH M 99 2) QUINN, HANNAH 00

3) QUINN, ZOE E 99 4) ABBASSE, CLAIRE K 01

27.54 1:00.49 1:26.00 1:49.27

A6 1:49.79NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) CHAO, HANNAH Y 99 2) PETRAK, JULIANNA B 01

3) EAST, AUBREY C 00 4) CAMPBELL, ABBY

26.96 57.11 1:24.55 1:49.79

A7 1:50.45FARM-D1

1) FEENSTRA, ISABELLA 01 2) XU, GRACE 99

3) INCH, EMMA K 01 4) TURAK, ASHLEY N 00

28.34 1:00.02 1:27.18 1:50.45

A8 1:50.79SOUTH LYON-D1

1) BISCHOFF, CAROLYN B 99 2) COVERT, AVERY

3) SMITH, ANNA K 00 4) BOALS, LINDSAY L 02

28.19 59.52 1:26.16 1:50.79

A9 1:51.18ADAMS

1) GOINS, ADRIENNE E 99 2) HUMPHREY, MACKENZIE P 00

3) LANGENDERFER, CLARE 4) CAMACHO CASTRO, FERNANDA 02

29.07 59.62 1:26.28 1:51.18

A10 1:51.83WL NORTHERN-D2

1) ROSELY, GABRIELLA B 00 2) BROWN, HANNAH J 01

3) KOECHLEY, GABRIELLLA J 024) HACKMAN, ALAYNA L 98

26.61 58.22 1:26.21 1:51.83

A11 1:52.00CLAK

1) HUGHES, CAROLINE M 01 2) ALLEN, ASHLEIGH L 00

3) WALKOWIAK, BETSEY L 02 4) VANBUSKIRK, HALEY J 02

27.55 1:00.02 1:27.69 1:52.00

A12 1:52.06BLOOMFIELD HILLS-D1

1) WOODS, SYDNEY 01 2) ROSS, MEGHAN 99

3) RAMONAT, MAGGIE 98 4) GARCIA, GG 98

27.28 1:00.16 1:26.68 1:52.06

A13 1:52.56GROVES-D2

1) DEMARCO, JULIA A 00 2) PIERCE, CHARLOTTE

3) MEINEL, LILY D 01 4) MOILANEN, TAYLOR 00

29.61 59.43 1:27.01 1:52.56

A14 1:53.74RSC

1) DANIEL, KRISTIN S 01 2) SHORES, EMILY C 02

3) CAPORUSCIO, MARINA 4) KOSCIELSKI, PAIGE A 02

29.37 1:00.92 1:29.11 1:53.74

A15 1:55.36COLTS

1) MEYER, DREW 2) SCHMIDT, ELLA I 02

3) WELBORN, ANYA E 00 4) GU, KATHLEEN 00

30.22 1:03.80 1:30.43 1:55.36

A16 1:55.39ROCHESTER-D2

1) MURA, MANUELA 99 2) EVANS, KENDALL J 02

3) FORLINES, GRACE C 00 4) SMYTHE, SOPHIE L 00

29.23 1:02.10 1:29.20 1:55.39

A17 1:56.64MILFORD

1) AUGUSTSSON, EMMA 99 2) PHILLIPS, SOPHIE

3) ZIELINSKI, EVELYN 4) HINDLE, VERONICA K 99

27.87 1:03.39 1:31.03 1:56.64

A18 1:56.74CRANBROOK

1) MISRA, CAMILLE C 01 2) MOMBLANCO, HANNAH G 01

3) ALLISON, SYDNEY H 00 4) ADAMS, ADRIENNE

28.41 1:01.97 1:29.19 1:56.74

A19 1:59.47BEARACUDAS

1) DUNCKEL, ELEANOR 2) CARLESSO, SOPHIA

3) BLAKE, KATARINA S 02 4) LOGSDON, KELSEY A 02

32.10 1:06.58 1:33.82 1:59.47

A20 2:01.37OXFORD-D1

1) ALEXANDER, CLAIRE E 01 2) MCCLENAGHAN, VICTORIA

3) WELTYK, ASHLEE Y 02 4) COMMONS, RACHEL D 00

31.26 1:05.60 1:33.98 2:01.37

A21 2:01.78NOVI-D1

1) MAYORAS, OLIVIA G 02 2) TUCKEY, CLAIRE M 99

3) GARDON, DANIELLE J 01 4) MOORE, IDALIA M 99

32.66 1:06.67 1:34.94 2:01.78

A22 2:02.32ROAK-D2

1) GIERLACH, KATIE 2) CARDEN, LILA

3) LEAHY, EMILY 4) PYYKKONEN, SARAH E 99

31.48 1:06.93 1:36.15 2:02.32

A23 2:03.74CENTRAL

1) PINCHECK, SHANNON R 98 2) LUNDIN, ISABELLE 00

3) NG, LAUREN A 00 4) SCHWARZ, SUMMER 00

28.61 1:03.24 1:35.16 2:03.74

A24 2:07.56ATHN

1) SCHAEFER, JACQULYN M 01 2) FRANKLIN, FELICIA M 98

3) SMITH, REBECCA J 01 4) ANGELO, LOREN P 99

32.15 1:08.38 1:38.17 2:07.56

A25 2:08.97NOTRE DAME

1) WALTER, JULIA C 99 2) SILVER, GRACIE G 01

3) STACEY, LIBBY G 01 4) YANIK, MARY K 00

32.41 1:09.33 1:40.60 2:08.97

A26 2:09.95WESTERN

1) MALLOY, MEGHAN 02 2) HAYES, SIA M 02

3) BRISKEY, REBECCA 00 4) PAUL, HAILEY 00

35.29 1:10.34 1:40.88 2:09.95

A27 2:14.89WBLM-D1

1) DURACK, SARAH F 00 2) PLYER, PEYTON J 02

3) SHANKER, DURGA 01 4) LEE, JASMIN S 01

37.25 1:13.77 1:47.63 2:14.89
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2016 MI OB Girl Oak County Swim Championship - 9/30/2016 to 10/1/2016

2016 Oakland County Swim/Dive Championship, Sanction #: MIOB1617019

Lake Orion High School

Results

(Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A28 2:18.30WU

1) FLATOFF, MOLLY 2) BERTSCH, SYDNEY

3) FLATOFF, ELIZABETH 4) LUCKHAN, SAM

37.44 1:15.69 1:48.46 2:18.30

A29 2:21.39BFC

1) BOLGER, SOPHIA J 99 2) RAYESS, SUMMER

3) GALBENSKI, ANNA I 02 4) STOI, HANNA

33.39 1:16.57 1:45.97 2:21.39

A30 2:23.87EAGLES

1) PILLAR, ERICA 2) SIPLE, KLARE

3) REESE, RYANN 4) BEVERIDGE, FAYTH M 01

39.63 1:25.03 1:56.70 2:23.87

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MERCY-D1 001 1:52.60GOIT, KENDALL A

26.62 55.11 1:23.88 1:52.60

MERCY-D1 002 1:53.74DOMBKOWSKI, ANNETTE I

26.95 55.84 1:25.13 1:53.74

MARIAN 993 1:53.75BIGLIN, LAUREN E

26.64 55.31 1:24.41 1:53.75

GROVES-D2 004 1:54.61ROCHAIX, CAMILLE

26.56 55.33 1:24.64 1:54.61

ADAMS 995 1:55.39MCGINNIS, GRACE E

27.41 56.07 1:25.86 1:55.39

MERCY-D1 026 1:55.59GOIT, KYLIE J

26.95 56.18 1:26.03 1:55.59

SOUTH LYON-D1 997 1:56.34DUNNUCK, MELANIE L

26.95 56.11 1:26.36 1:56.34

MERCY-D1 028 1:56.45PULICK, CHLOE E

27.45 57.05 1:26.73 1:56.45

SEAHOLM-D2 999 1:56.90ERICKSON, HANNAH L

26.91 56.25 1:26.73 1:56.90

ROCHESTER-D2 0110 1:56.97THOR, VICTORIA C

26.80 55.98 1:26.53 1:56.97

WLL 0111 1:57.06DOYLE, KATHERYN M

27.39 56.63 1:26.68 1:57.06

MERCY-D1 9912 1:58.28GANGULI, ISHA

26.96 56.95 1:27.65 1:58.28

MERCY-D1 0213 1:58.62COFFMAN, JULIA G

28.33 58.54 1:28.67 1:58.62

SEAHOLM-D2 9914 1:58.90SUCHARA, AVA

27.44 57.49 1:28.16 1:58.90

GROVES-D2 0215 1:58.95BARNAS, NICOLE C

28.55 58.08 1:28.92 1:58.95

ROAK-D2 9816 1:58.96HARRIS, EMMA H

27.39 57.17 1:28.06 1:58.96

WBLM-D1 9917 1:59.14CHRISTENSEN, TAYLOR R

26.36 55.82 1:27.20 1:59.14

ADAMS 0118 1:59.15WAACK, ALEXANDRIA M

27.58 58.25 1:29.34 1:59.15

ADAMS 0019 1:59.17SANTELLA, ERIN E

27.40 57.04 1:27.72 1:59.17

ADAMS 0120 1:59.35LOHNER, ELISABETH H

27.42 57.70 1:28.79 1:59.35

FARM-D1 0121 1:59.80INCH, EMMA K

28.05 58.34 1:29.17 1:59.80

ROCHESTER-D2 0122 1:59.82KIM, BRITNEY J

27.88 58.04 1:28.91 1:59.82

MARIAN 0023 2:00.22SCHLABACH, EMILY R

27.02 56.40 1:27.61 2:00.22

MILFORD 9924 2:00.32HINDLE, VERONICA K

28.39 58.84 1:30.00 2:00.32

ROAK-D2 9925 2:00.72COOK, EVE L

27.56 57.88 1:29.06 2:00.72

ADAMS 0126 2:00.78RENGIFO, VALENTINA

27.24 57.33 1:28.95 2:00.78

FARM-D1 0027 2:01.38STEWART, HAILEY N

27.35 58.07 1:29.34 2:01.38

FARM-D1 0228 2:01.43MUNSON, LIA M

27.56 58.12 1:29.96 2:01.43

WL NORTHERN-D2 9829 2:01.54HACKMAN, ALAYNA L

27.73 58.00 1:29.54 2:01.54

MARIAN 0030 2:01.77NODLAND, JANE M

27.92 58.56 1:29.99 2:01.77

SOUTH LYON-D1 0031 2:01.83SCIBORSKI, TAYLAR R

27.21 57.62 1:29.75 2:01.83

SOUTH LYON-D1 9932 2:02.97ABERNETHY, ALEXI N

27.89 58.44 1:30.64 2:02.97

CRANBROOK 0033 2:03.30HOFLEY, CATHERINE F

27.98 59.17 1:31.43 2:03.30

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 0134 2:03.40PETRAK, JULIANNA B

28.15 59.14 1:31.73 2:03.40

LKOR 0135 2:03.53DIENER, EMILY

28.50 59.55 1:31.57 2:03.53

SEAHOLM-D2 01*36 2:04.57COUSINS, CC

28.65 59.97 1:32.17 2:04.57

MARIAN 01*36 2:04.57FANNING, CLAIRE E

28.39 59.50 1:31.84 2:04.57

WLL 0138 2:05.33MOORE, SYDNEY E

28.95 1:00.39 1:32.87 2:05.33

SEAHOLM-D2 0239 2:05.67THOME, MARISSA A

27.84 58.62 1:32.00 2:05.67

SEAHOLM-D2 0040 2:08.90MCNALLY, KELSEY A

28.62 1:00.63 1:34.72 2:08.90

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MERCY-D1 001 2:05.70MINNICH, KATIE

27.42 57.32 1:35.30 2:05.70

WLL 012 2:08.02CONNOLLY, COURTNEY C

27.64 59.86 1:37.90 2:08.02

ROAK-D2 003 2:08.34BOSWELL, JULIA G

27.24 59.20 1:38.03 2:08.34

ADAMS 984 2:08.94PAPE, NICOLE A

27.93 1:02.73 1:39.92 2:08.94

WL NORTHERN-D2 005 2:09.46ROSELY, GABRIELLA B

27.15 58.68 1:37.96 2:09.46
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2016 MI OB Girl Oak County Swim Championship - 9/30/2016 to 10/1/2016

2016 Oakland County Swim/Dive Championship, Sanction #: MIOB1617019

Lake Orion High School

Results

(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MARIAN 006 2:10.77GRANATA, GABRIELLE M

26.72 58.47 1:40.34 2:10.77

CLAK 027 2:11.80VANBUSKIRK, HALEY J

28.59 1:01.20 1:41.00 2:11.80

MERCY-D1 008 2:12.10LONIEWSKI, MYA J

28.12 1:00.58 1:40.26 2:12.10

MARIAN 999 2:12.34IRWIN, REBEKAH R

29.04 1:03.59 1:40.94 2:12.34

GROVES-D210 2:13.51PIERCE, CHARLOTTE

28.84 1:03.08 1:41.30 2:13.51

NOTRE DAME 0111 2:13.85HENSLER, RHIANNA C

28.38 1:01.14 1:42.72 2:13.85

MERCY-D1 0212 2:13.91PUSCAS, SARAH R

28.95 1:02.75 1:43.48 2:13.91

CLAK 0013 2:13.95ALLEN, ASHLEIGH L

29.01 1:03.88 1:43.35 2:13.95

SEAHOLM-D2 9914 2:14.04RUSSELL, ALLIE A

28.73 1:04.00 1:43.10 2:14.04

MERCY-D1 0015 2:14.10SCHENA, FRANCESCA R

29.40 1:02.59 1:42.70 2:14.10

FARM-D1 0016 2:14.97BORREGARD, DAYNA L

29.35 1:03.66 1:42.96 2:14.97

FARM-D1 0117 2:15.22FEENSTRA, ISABELLA

29.56 1:01.57 1:43.38 2:15.22

ADAMS 0118 2:15.24MCCORRY, REESE M

29.99 1:03.63 1:43.48 2:15.24

WL NORTHERN-D2 0119 2:16.61SCHERZ, SOPHIA K

29.88 1:04.94 1:43.42 2:16.61

GROVES-D2 0220 2:16.72BASTIAN, NICOLE E

30.58 1:06.04 1:43.66 2:16.72

CENTRAL 9821 2:17.28PINCHECK, SHANNON R

29.89 1:03.18 1:45.17 2:17.28

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 0022 2:17.56EAST, AUBREY C

29.90 1:05.76 1:45.34 2:17.56

RSC 0223 2:18.00SHORES, EMILY C

29.82 1:03.86 1:44.22 2:18.00

LKOR 0024 2:18.39RITT, ELIANA G

29.20 1:02.68 1:47.18 2:18.39

SOUTH LYON-D1 9925 2:18.73GRAVELL, NERYS E

30.04 1:05.07 1:46.73 2:18.73

ADAMS 0026 2:18.89HUMPHREY, MACKENZIE P

27.85 1:05.05 1:44.63 2:18.89

MERCY-D1 0027 2:19.19HUTTER, MEGAN E

30.46 1:06.95 1:46.12 2:19.19

ROCHESTER-D2 0028 2:19.43FORLINES, GRACE C

29.65 1:04.43 1:46.79 2:19.43

ADAMS 0129 2:19.99PAYN, ARIANNA P

29.43 1:03.81 1:47.97 2:19.99

MERCY-D1 0130 2:20.14JANOVSKY, TIERNEY E

30.51 1:07.96 1:46.51 2:20.14

ROCHESTER-D2 0031 2:20.32KIM, LYEWON Y

30.11 1:08.33 1:48.18 2:20.32

MERCY-D1 9932 2:21.46LOBBIA, ALLIE T

31.66 1:08.23 1:47.39 2:21.46

MERCY-D1 0133 2:21.75MANSOOR, SOFIA M

32.82 1:09.65 1:48.25 2:21.75

MARIAN 9934 2:21.89EBERHARD, CAROLINE G

30.33 1:05.15 1:49.84 2:21.89

WL NORTHERN-D2 0135 2:22.36BROWN, HANNAH J

31.61 1:10.67 1:50.70 2:22.36

LKOR 0236 2:22.69CASSISE, OLIVIA E

30.81 1:05.63 1:48.71 2:22.69

BLOOMFIELD HILLS-D1 0037 2:23.89PEIL, MICHAILA

30.97 1:07.19 1:49.82 2:23.89

SEAHOLM-D2 0038 2:24.77MARCERO, MADDIE E

30.85 1:08.45 1:49.30 2:24.77

BLOOMFIELD HILLS-D1 0039 2:25.05FLORES, CLAUDIA C

31.45 1:07.85 1:51.12 2:25.05

COLTS 0240 2:25.06SCHMIDT, ELLA I

31.23 1:09.21 1:51.34 2:25.06

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FARM-D1 001 23.57TURAK, ASHLEY N

MARIAN 992 23.64SCHOTT, SOPHIA M

MARIAN 993 23.72SWANTEK, KAILYN R

LKOR 014 23.74ABBASSE, CLAIRE K

LKOR 995 24.25QUINN, ZOE E

SOUTH LYON-D1 996 24.29BISCHOFF, CAROLYN B

SEAHOLM-D2 007 24.48ANDERSON, LINNEA M

WBLM-D1 008 24.51BARNTHOUSE, AVA E

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 999 24.56CHAO, HANNAH Y

SEAHOLM-D2 9910 24.69DOLAN, HALEY C

MILFORD 9911 24.84AUGUSTSSON, EMMA

GROVES-D2 01*12 24.88CERNY, JULIETTE R

MARIAN 99*12 24.88NODLAND, MARY K

SOUTH LYON-D1 0214 24.90BOALS, LINDSAY L

RSC 0215 25.04KOSCIELSKI, PAIGE A

MERCY-D1 0216 25.10CASE, LINDSEY E

COLTS17 25.15MACDONALD, MORGAN

ADAMS 02*18 25.23CAMACHO CASTRO, FERNANDA

COLTS 00*18 25.23GU, KATHLEEN

GROVES-D220 25.25BLUMBERGS, JULIA

WLL 0021 25.38FAULKNER, RILEY P

FARM-D1 9922 25.40XU, GRACE

BLOOMFIELD HILLS-D1 0123 25.48WOODS, SYDNEY

FARM-D1 0224 25.59MUNSON, LIA M

CLAK 9925 25.61ROGOWSKI, KATHERINE M

WLL 0026 25.66FAIRBANKS, ISABEL N

GROVES-D2 0027 25.71FRENCH, MIRANDA G

MERCY-D1 9928 25.72KAYDEN, JESSICA N

SEAHOLM-D2 0229 25.74BACKUS, VIRGINIA M

GROVES-D2 0030 25.81MOILANEN, TAYLOR

BLOOMFIELD HILLS-D1 9831 25.87GARCIA, GG

WL NORTHERN-D2 0232 25.92KOECHLEY, GABRIELLLA J

WLL 9933 25.96SMITH, ISABELLA R

ADAMS 9934 26.08KONG, ALISA S

BEARACUDAS 0235 26.09LOGSDON, KELSEY A

WLL 0236 26.26MICHALSKI, PEYTON T

SOUTH LYON-D1 0037 26.42SILVERSON, LIBBY S
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2016 MI OB Girl Oak County Swim Championship - 9/30/2016 to 10/1/2016

2016 Oakland County Swim/Dive Championship, Sanction #: MIOB1617019

Lake Orion High School

Results

(Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WL NORTHERN-D238 26.56TRACY, LAUREN

SEAHOLM-D2 0139 26.58RIDDELL, CLAIRE

LKOR 9940 26.84POZZO, RACHELE

 
Event 5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

CENTRAL 991 472.49LING, AMANDA

MERCY-D12 396.12RYBICKI, ALEXA

CRANBROOK3 370.40FEORD, JULIA

SOUTH LYON-D14 347.00CANADI, CAITLYN

SOUTH LYON-D15 345.10BRYAN, STARR

WLL 026 323.20FAIRBANKS, STELLA E

NOVI-D17 314.15HILL, MCKAELA

SOUTH LYON-D18 296.55BIDWELL, ALEXIS

WLL9 292.15NELSON, OLIVIA

SEAHOLM-D2 0110 291.20SIMONELLI, ALY

ATHN11 289.78NORTHCOTE, ROSEMARY

OXFORD-D112 285.75VELTIGIAN, KEIRA

SOUTH LYON-D113 283.95TAYLOR, MADELINE

AVON14 281.80ALEXANDRA, GRYPINICH

ADAMS15 280.05WOODMAN, JESSICA

NORTH FARMINGTON-D216 274.50SHROSBREE, KELLY

NOVI-D117 210.55DUNN, LORNA

MERCY-D118 207.15RYBICKI, ALLISON

ATHN19 204.55MCEACHERN, JESSICA

NOVI-D120 190.20ROGERS, ANNA

WU21 123.13MERCIER, JESSICA

FARM-D122 123.10WOLTER, CAITLYN

WLL23 121.90DAVIS, CAITLYN

SOUTH LYON-D124 121.35CAVE, ABI

NOVI-D125 120.65GUDEMAN, LAUREN

ADAMS26 120.00STEVONS, JESSICA

LKOR 0027 117.70CAMPBELL, COLLEEN

FARM-D128 116.85GIRBACH, NATALIE

MERCY-D129 112.95MACK, JENNA

RSC30 103.90MURPHY, MADISON

BEARACUDAS31 102.50SPERL, ALLIE

GROVES-D232 100.69HAGNER, ANNA

RSC33 97.60MCCARDELL, KELLY

SOUTH LYON-D134 95.50ZAGORNIK, RENEE

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WLL 001 56.84HAZEL, EMMA C

26.87 56.84

LKOR 992 57.03HENNINGS, SARAH M

26.75 57.03

WLL 013 57.24CONNOLLY, COURTNEY C

27.23 57.24

MERCY-D1 994 57.55SKELLETT, ALAINA M

27.65 57.55

NOTRE DAME 015 57.86HENSLER, RHIANNA C

27.32 57.86

MARIAN 026 58.93SIELICKI, LAUREN J

27.79 58.93

SEAHOLM-D2 007 58.95ANDERSON, LINNEA M

27.72 58.95

WBLM-D1 008 59.16BARNTHOUSE, AVA E

27.44 59.16

CLAK 019 59.24HUGHES, CAROLINE M

27.80 59.24

SOUTH LYON-D1 0010 59.75SMITH, ANNA K

28.10 59.75

MERCY-D111 1:00.14HUTTER, KATHERINE

28.12 1:00.14

MARIAN 0012 1:00.29FASSETT, ANIKA G

28.18 1:00.29

COLTS 0013 1:00.68WELBORN, ANYA E

28.17 1:00.68

ADAMS 0014 1:01.01DONG, WENDY J

28.10 1:01.01

GROVES-D2 0215 1:01.21KRISHNAN, KIRAN D

28.80 1:01.21

BLOOMFIELD HILLS-D1 9816 1:01.30RAMONAT, MAGGIE

28.88 1:01.30

NOVI-D1 0117 1:01.57GARDON, DANIELLE J

29.25 1:01.57

GROVES-D2 0218 1:01.73SHERMAN, EDEN S

27.95 1:01.73

ADAMS 9919 1:01.80GOINS, ADRIENNE E

28.74 1:01.80

RSC20 1:01.91CAPORUSCIO, MARINA

28.84 1:01.91

CRANBROOK 0021 1:01.99ALLISON, SYDNEY H

29.17 1:01.99

ADAMS22 1:02.03LANGENDERFER, CLARE

28.12 1:02.03

BLOOMFIELD HILLS-D1 0023 1:02.10WEGNER, ANDREA

29.49 1:02.10

MARIAN 9924 1:02.14NODLAND, MARY K

28.86 1:02.14

LKOR 0025 1:02.31RITT, ELIANA G

29.30 1:02.31

SEAHOLM-D2 0026 1:02.33GIRDLER, GRACE M

29.09 1:02.33

SOUTH LYON-D127 1:02.37O'REILLY, ABIGAEL

29.25 1:02.37

CLAK 0228 1:02.40WALKOWIAK, BETSEY L

28.59 1:02.40

BEARACUDAS 0229 1:02.49BLAKE, KATARINA S

29.58 1:02.49

SEAHOLM-D2 0130 1:02.59THOME, SARAH A

29.29 1:02.59

SOUTH LYON-D131 1:02.98MIESKE, MEGAN

28.63 1:02.98

MERCY-D1 9932 1:03.01NOONAN, EMMA C

29.24 1:03.01

WL NORTHERN-D2 0233 1:03.06KOECHLEY, GABRIELLLA J

29.98 1:03.06
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2016 MI OB Girl Oak County Swim Championship - 9/30/2016 to 10/1/2016

2016 Oakland County Swim/Dive Championship, Sanction #: MIOB1617019

Lake Orion High School

Results

(Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ROCHESTER-D2 0034 1:03.75KIM, LYEWON Y

30.11 1:03.75

SEAHOLM-D2 0235 1:03.88GREENBERGER, LEXIE

29.43 1:03.88

SEAHOLM-D2 9936 1:04.07GUEVARA, GRACE L

29.16 1:04.07

COLTS 9937 1:04.18WU, JENNY C

29.95 1:04.18

SEAHOLM-D2 0138 1:04.94SCRAFANO, ISABELLA

29.99 1:04.94

SEAHOLM-D2 9939 1:04.98ROOVERS, LAUREN

29.34 1:04.98

BLOOMFIELD HILLS-D1 0040 1:05.27PEIL, MICHAILA

30.76 1:05.27

NOVI-D141 1:06.95WANG, SARAH

31.17 1:06.95

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LKOR 011 51.24ABBASSE, CLAIRE K

24.84 51.24

FARM-D1 002 52.18TURAK, ASHLEY N

25.34 52.18

MARIAN 993 52.24SWANTEK, KAILYN R

25.31 52.24

MARIAN 994 52.50SCHOTT, SOPHIA M

25.34 52.50

SOUTH LYON-D1 995 53.08BISCHOFF, CAROLYN B

25.78 53.08

MERCY-D1 006 53.42GOIT, KENDALL A

25.91 53.42

LKOR 997 54.35QUINN, ZOE E

26.29 54.35

SEAHOLM-D2 998 54.51ERICKSON, HANNAH L

26.37 54.51

SOUTH LYON-D1 999 54.60DUNNUCK, MELANIE L

26.83 54.60

ADAMS 0010 54.61SANTELLA, ERIN E

26.18 54.61

ADAMS 0211 54.63CAMACHO CASTRO, FERNANDA

26.39 54.63

WLL 0012 54.70FAULKNER, RILEY P

25.97 54.70

MERCY-D1 9913 54.88GANGULI, ISHA

26.23 54.88

MERCY-D1 0214 55.07CASE, LINDSEY E

26.42 55.07

ROAK-D2 9915 55.10COOK, EVE L

26.90 55.10

RSC 0216 55.12KOSCIELSKI, PAIGE A

26.41 55.12

SEAHOLM-D2 9917 55.13DOLAN, HALEY C

26.16 55.13

SEAHOLM-D2 9918 55.34MCMASTER, NICHOLE E

26.68 55.34

CLAK 9919 55.40ROGOWSKI, KATHERINE M

27.06 55.40

GROVES-D2 0120 55.44CERNY, JULIETTE R

26.61 55.44

SOUTH LYON-D1 0221 55.61BOALS, LINDSAY L

26.72 55.61

COLTS*22 55.75MACDONALD, MORGAN

26.44 55.75

GROVES-D2 01*22 55.75MEINEL, LILY D

26.95 55.75

FARM-D1 0124 55.77GREAVES, MCKENNA R

26.55 55.77

ADAMS 0125 55.80MCCORRY, REESE M

26.82 55.80

COLTS 0026 55.83GU, KATHLEEN

26.35 55.83

SEAHOLM-D2 9927 55.88SUCHARA, AVA

27.16 55.88

GROVES-D2 0028 56.21DEMARCO, JULIA A

27.27 56.21

FARM-D1 0029 56.32STEWART, HAILEY N

26.53 56.32

CLAK 0230 56.38WALKOWIAK, BETSEY L

26.97 56.38

ADAMS 9931 56.39KONG, ALISA S

26.97 56.39

SEAHOLM-D2 0232 56.48BACKUS, VIRGINIA M

26.97 56.48

CRANBROOK 0033 56.49GANTZ, ALEXA S

26.81 56.49

BLOOMFIELD HILLS-D1 9934 56.85ROUSSEAU, TAYLOR

27.40 56.85

GROVES-D2 0035 57.27MOILANEN, TAYLOR

27.32 57.27

WL NORTHERN-D2 9836 57.39HACKMAN, ALAYNA L

27.23 57.39

ADAMS 0137 57.49GUGLIELMETTI, CAROLINE S

27.51 57.49

CRANBROOK 0138 57.52MURRELL, JORDAN K

27.86 57.52

BEARACUDAS 0239 58.06LOGSDON, KELSEY A

27.61 58.06

SEAHOLM-D2 0140 58.34RIDDELL, CLAIRE

27.84 58.34

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MARIAN 991 5:03.23BIGLIN, LAUREN E

28.32 58.78 1:29.57 2:00.58

2:31.43 3:02.02 3:33.03 4:03.84

4:33.59 5:03.23
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2016 MI OB Girl Oak County Swim Championship - 9/30/2016 to 10/1/2016

2016 Oakland County Swim/Dive Championship, Sanction #: MIOB1617019

Lake Orion High School

Results

(Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ROAK-D2 002 5:04.35BOSWELL, JULIA G

28.17 58.74 1:29.54 2:00.52

2:31.50 3:02.33 3:33.06 4:03.87

4:34.31 5:04.35

WLL 013 5:06.31DOYLE, KATHERYN M

28.34 58.37 1:28.84 1:59.62

2:30.31 3:01.22 3:32.46 4:04.09

4:35.51 5:06.31

MERCY-D1 004 5:07.82DOMBKOWSKI, ANNETTE I

28.40 59.38 1:30.04 2:01.10

2:32.13 3:03.20 3:34.49 4:05.99

4:37.41 5:07.82

ADAMS 015 5:08.63LOHNER, ELISABETH H

27.95 58.20 1:29.32 2:00.86

2:32.43 3:04.04 3:35.64 4:07.40

4:38.74 5:08.63

ADAMS 996 5:08.90MCGINNIS, GRACE E

28.83 59.79 1:30.83 2:01.86

2:33.09 3:04.37 3:36.01 4:07.60

4:38.94 5:08.90

MERCY-D1 027 5:09.76GOIT, KYLIE J

28.63 59.51 1:30.32 2:01.21

2:32.42 3:03.50 3:35.03 4:06.77

4:39.04 5:09.76

ROCHESTER-D2 018 5:09.84THOR, VICTORIA C

28.33 59.00 1:30.24 2:01.00

2:32.34 3:03.30 3:34.63 4:06.62

4:38.55 5:09.84

MERCY-D1 029 5:11.65PULICK, CHLOE E

28.68 1:00.18 1:31.88 2:03.10

2:34.48 3:06.12 3:37.54 4:08.95

4:40.55 5:11.65

MERCY-D110 5:13.98HUTTER, KATHERINE

28.60 59.68 1:31.48 2:03.49

2:35.83 3:07.92 3:39.81 4:11.49

4:43.24 5:13.98

GROVES-D2 0011 5:14.11ROCHAIX, CAMILLE

27.48 57.72 1:28.99 2:00.63

2:32.75 3:05.08 3:37.28 4:09.69

4:42.18 5:14.11

CLAK 0212 5:15.95VANBUSKIRK, HALEY J

28.45 59.03 1:30.23 2:02.00

2:34.28 3:06.68 3:39.12 4:11.53

4:44.14 5:15.95

WBLM-D1 9913 5:16.13CHRISTENSEN, TAYLOR R

28.73 1:00.24 1:32.13 2:03.83

2:35.44 3:07.53 3:40.04 4:12.67

4:44.70 5:16.13

FARM-D1 0114 5:16.66INCH, EMMA K

28.78 59.82 1:31.61 2:03.77

2:36.10 3:08.70 3:41.17 4:13.57

4:46.02 5:16.66

MERCY-D1 0215 5:17.97PUSCAS, SARAH R

29.18 1:00.99 1:33.39 2:05.58

2:37.86 3:09.93 3:42.15 4:14.52

4:46.59 5:17.97

ROAK-D2 9816 5:18.01HARRIS, EMMA H

29.30 1:00.61 1:32.56 2:04.38

2:36.32 3:08.87 3:41.07 4:13.58

4:46.25 5:18.01

ADAMS 0117 5:18.22WAACK, ALEXANDRIA M

28.92 1:00.54 1:32.62 2:05.06

2:37.63 3:10.16 3:42.89 4:15.76

4:47.81 5:18.22

ADAMS 0118 5:18.66RENGIFO, VALENTINA

29.60 1:01.36 1:33.29 2:05.34

2:37.31 3:09.84 3:42.08 4:14.83

4:47.28 5:18.66

NOVI-D1 0119 5:19.67GARDON, DANIELLE J

28.50 59.53 1:31.40 2:03.75

2:36.11 3:08.66 3:41.54 4:14.60

4:47.74 5:19.67

ROCHESTER-D2 0120 5:19.87KIM, BRITNEY J

28.94 1:00.03 1:32.15 2:04.35

2:36.83 3:09.60 3:42.14 4:14.93

4:47.93 5:19.87

GROVES-D2 0221 5:19.98BARNAS, NICOLE C

30.13 1:02.47 1:34.16 2:06.66

2:38.80 3:11.74 3:44.10 4:17.16

4:49.48 5:19.98

MARIAN 0022 5:20.14SCHLABACH, EMILY R

28.71 1:00.28 1:31.92 2:03.94

2:36.38 3:09.00 3:41.90 4:14.93

4:47.91 5:20.14

RSC 0123 5:21.66DANIEL, KRISTIN S

29.53 1:01.15 1:33.73 2:06.35

2:38.99 3:11.66 3:44.41 4:17.19

4:49.56 5:21.66

NOVI-D124 5:22.67MARTLOCK, MALLORY

29.86 1:01.65 1:33.81 2:06.23

2:38.97 3:11.63 3:44.30 4:17.39

4:50.51 5:22.67

MARIAN 0025 5:22.95NODLAND, JANE M

29.16 1:01.51 1:34.36 2:07.30

2:40.44 3:13.16 3:46.14 4:18.74

4:51.53 5:22.95

MARIAN 0126 5:23.34FANNING, CLAIRE E

29.48 1:01.49 1:34.32 2:07.20

2:39.93 3:12.98 3:45.94 4:18.80

4:51.53 5:23.34

ADAMS 9927 5:23.70WAACK, ADRIANNA L

29.83 1:01.63 1:34.10 2:06.72

2:39.53 3:12.44 3:45.39 4:18.58

4:51.28 5:23.70

FARM-D1 0028 5:25.29BALK, SYDNEY J

29.41 1:01.19 1:33.56 2:06.38

2:39.37 3:12.55 3:45.92 4:19.44

4:52.73 5:25.29



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:03 PM  10/13/2016  Page 7

2016 MI OB Girl Oak County Swim Championship - 9/30/2016 to 10/1/2016

2016 Oakland County Swim/Dive Championship, Sanction #: MIOB1617019

Lake Orion High School

Results

(Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MILFORD 9929 5:25.89HINDLE, VERONICA K

29.98 1:02.58 1:35.84 2:09.00

2:42.27 3:15.49 3:48.94 4:21.93

4:54.42 5:25.89

MARIAN 0030 5:26.76RICHARDS, MARGARET R

29.39 1:01.30 1:33.92 2:06.87

2:40.00 3:13.40 3:46.83 4:20.25

4:54.18 5:26.76

OXFORD-D1 0231 5:27.57WELTYK, ASHLEE Y

29.62 1:02.04 1:34.90 2:08.27

2:41.96 3:15.91 3:49.93 4:23.68

4:57.17 5:27.57

MERCY-D1 0232 5:28.36GOWEN, GRACE M

29.37 1:02.02 1:35.58 2:08.72

2:42.21 3:15.64 3:48.85 4:22.38

4:56.20 5:28.36

COLTS 0233 5:29.42BLEVINS, OLIVIA M

28.95 1:00.73 1:33.60 2:06.84

2:40.29 3:14.06 3:48.06 4:22.32

4:56.59 5:29.42

WLL 0134 5:29.69MOORE, SYDNEY E

30.27 1:02.78 1:35.75 2:09.05

2:42.33 3:15.75 3:48.81 4:21.90

4:56.10 5:29.69

SEAHOLM-D2 0135 5:31.80COUSINS, CC

30.48 1:03.32 1:36.39 2:09.82

2:43.47 3:17.32 3:51.18 4:25.03

4:58.89 5:31.80

SOUTH LYON-D1 9936 5:32.91ABERNETHY, ALEXI N

30.19 1:02.39 1:35.38 2:08.99

2:42.91 3:17.01 3:51.16 4:25.37

4:59.49 5:32.91

SEAHOLM-D2 9937 5:33.04NOVAK, GIGI G

30.02 1:03.06 1:36.56 2:10.32

2:44.44 3:18.15 3:51.92 4:26.05

4:59.93 5:33.04

CRANBROOK 0038 5:35.27HOFLEY, CATHERINE F

29.41 1:02.06 1:35.70 2:09.65

2:43.79 3:18.02 3:52.50 4:27.07

5:01.57 5:35.27

ADAMS 0139 5:36.52FLEURY, MADELINE M

29.53 1:02.69 1:36.83 2:11.59

2:45.68 3:20.47 3:54.48 4:29.21

5:02.84 5:36.52

SEAHOLM-D2 0040 5:38.23MCNALLY, KELSEY A

29.72 1:02.83 1:36.81 2:11.54

2:45.91 3:20.73 3:55.33 4:30.11

5:04.79 5:38.23

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.86MARIAN

1) SCHOTT, SOPHIA M 99 2) NODLAND, MARY K 99

3) SWANTEK, KAILYN R 99 4) BIGLIN, LAUREN E 99

24.02 48.87 1:12.33 1:36.86

A2 1:38.00SEAHOLM-D2

1) RUSSELL, ALLIE A 99 2) ANDERSON, LINNEA M 00

3) ERICKSON, HANNAH L 99 4) DOLAN, HALEY C 99

24.98 49.37 1:14.07 1:38.00

A3 1:38.94FARM-D1

1) GREAVES, MCKENNA R 01 2) XU, GRACE 99

3) MUNSON, LIA M 02 4) TURAK, ASHLEY N 00

25.42 50.74 1:15.64 1:38.94

A4 1:39.45ADAMS

1) PAPE, NICOLE A 98 2) SANTELLA, ERIN E 00

3) LOHNER, ELISABETH H 01 4) MCGINNIS, GRACE E 99

24.49 49.60 1:14.79 1:39.45

A5 1:40.37MERCY-D1

1) GOIT, KENDALL A 00 2) CASE, LINDSEY E 02

3) DOMBKOWSKI, ANNETTE I 004) GOIT, KYLIE J 02

25.17 49.90 1:15.20 1:40.37

A6 1:41.61GROVES-D2

1) MOILANEN, TAYLOR 00 2) ROCHAIX, CAMILLE 00

3) CERNY, JULIETTE R 01 4) FRENCH, MIRANDA G 00

25.89 51.07 1:16.37 1:41.61

A7 1:41.79COLTS

1) MACDONALD, MORGAN 2) WU, JENNY C 99

3) GU, KATHLEEN 00 4) WELBORN, ANYA E 00

25.24 50.02 1:16.31 1:41.79

A8 1:42.15SOUTH LYON-D1

1) SCIBORSKI, TAYLAR R 00 2) DUNNUCK, MELANIE L 99

3) KURT, EMILY K 01 4) SILVERSON, LIBBY S 00

24.93 50.06 1:16.21 1:42.15

A9 1:42.24NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) EDWARDS, SUMMER J 99 2) CAMPBELL, ABBY

3) BROWN, JILLIAN Z 00 4) GEORGE, ELLA

25.24 51.01 1:16.50 1:42.24

A10 1:42.70MILFORD

1) AUGUSTSSON, EMMA 99 2) HINDLE, VERONICA K 99

3) ZIELINSKI, EVELYN 4) TIMMOL, FARRAH

25.09 51.25 1:17.09 1:42.70

A11 1:42.90WLL

1) MICHALSKI, PEYTON T 02 2) FAIRBANKS, ISABEL N 00

3) SMITH, ISABELLA R 99 4) DOYLE, KATHERYN M 01

26.57 52.25 1:17.86 1:42.90

A12 1:43.05BLOOMFIELD HILLS-D1

1) GARCIA, GG 98 2) LYNCH, SARAH 00

3) PAULSON, KATIE G 99 4) RAMONAT, MAGGIE 98

25.66 51.89 1:17.56 1:43.05

A13 1:43.18CRANBROOK

1) ALLISON, SYDNEY H 00 2) MURRELL, JORDAN K 01

3) GANTZ, ALEXA S 00 4) PONICALL, EMMA

25.89 52.26 1:18.05 1:43.18
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2016 MI OB Girl Oak County Swim Championship - 9/30/2016 to 10/1/2016

2016 Oakland County Swim/Dive Championship, Sanction #: MIOB1617019

Lake Orion High School

Results

(Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A14 1:43.29ROCHESTER-D2

1) FORLINES, GRACE C 00 2) KIM, BRITNEY J 01

3) AGIUS, MIKAYLA R 02 4) THOR, VICTORIA C 01

26.47 52.12 1:18.73 1:43.29

A15 1:43.93ROAK-D2

1) COOK, EVE L 99 2) STANLEY, CLAIRE E 00

3) UNIACKE, ALAYNA B 00 4) MANGUM, ANNA

25.66 51.94 1:17.73 1:43.93

A16 1:44.63CLAK

1) ALLEN, ASHLEIGH L 00 2) CRAIG, ELIZABETH J 01

3) KOCIBA, RACHEL K 01 4) ROGOWSKI, KATHERINE M 99

25.73 52.58 1:18.95 1:44.63

A17 1:45.13NOVI-D1

1) MOORE, IDALIA M 99 2) MARTLOCK, MALLORY

3) TUCKEY, CLAIRE M 99 4) MAYORAS, EMILY G 98

26.91 53.53 1:19.91 1:45.13

A18 1:45.74BEARACUDAS

1) BLAKE, KATARINA S 02 2) HIOTAKY, CHRISTINA

3) LOGSDON, KELSEY A 02 4) NAVE, OLIVIA

26.27 53.11 1:19.31 1:45.74

A19 1:47.33WL NORTHERN-D2

1) TRACY, LAUREN 2) BROWN, HANNAH J 01

3) HOCKING, BELLA 4) ROSELY, AVA T 02

26.94 53.87 1:20.98 1:47.33

A20 1:48.98WBLM-D1

1) CHRISTENSEN, TAYLOR R 99 2) SHANKER, DURGA 01

3) LEE, JASMIN S 01 4) BARNTHOUSE, AVA E 00

26.17 56.00 1:23.81 1:48.98

A21 1:49.14OXFORD-D1

1) COMMONS, RACHEL D 00 2) BOYDSTON, CHRISTINA

3) ALEXANDER, CLAIRE E 01 4) WELTYK, ASHLEE Y 02

27.61 55.81 1:23.03 1:49.14

A22 1:50.71RSC

1) CAPORUSCIO, MARINA 2) MURPHY, JACQUI

3) GODIN, DANIELLE 4) MCCARTY, MEGAN

27.11 54.96 1:23.95 1:50.71

A23 1:51.54WESTERN

1) AHERN, LAUREN 99 2) BRISKEY, REBECCA 00

3) HAYES, SIA M 02 4) PAUL, HAILEY 00

27.45 54.38 1:22.53 1:51.54

A24 1:52.45CENTRAL

1) MATTESON, MIKAYLA 00 2) MANICK, MIKENNA 98

3) SCHWARZ, SUMMER 00 4) LING, AMANDA 99

27.81 56.36 1:24.97 1:52.45

A25 1:53.27NOTRE DAME

1) HEALY, ALLISON C 01 2) SILVER, GRACIE G 01

3) YANIK, MARY K 00 4) WALTER, JULIA C 99

29.63 57.05 1:25.76 1:53.27

A26 1:57.80ATHN

1) BEDFORD, CAMILLE 2) SMITH, ELEANOR

3) COLIN, ADRIANA 01 4) FRANKLIN, FELICIA M 98

30.66 1:00.31 1:30.15 1:57.80

A27 1:58.90WU

1) LUCKHAN, SAM 2) FLATOFF, ELIZABETH

3) BOYNTON, ANNIE 4) FLATOFF, MOLLY

29.71 1:00.75 1:39.20 1:58.90

A28 1:59.50EAGLES

1) BEVERIDGE, FAYTH M 01 2) CRUCET, NADIA

3) REESE, RYANN 4) SIPLE, KLARE

27.37 1:12.68 1:28.66 1:59.50

A29 2:09.15BFC

1) GALBENSKI, ANNA I 02 2) WILTON, KAITLYN

3) BOLGER, SOPHIA J 99 4) SMITH, EMMA

28.88 1:05.71 1:33.92 2:09.15

A--- DQLKOR

1) POZZO, RACHELE 99 2) QUINN, HANNAH 00

3) DIENER, EMILY 01 4) RITT, ELIANA G 00

26.41 52.64 1:18.78 DQ

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MERCY-D1 001 55.51MINNICH, KATIE

27.34 55.51

WLL 002 56.08HAZEL, EMMA C

27.45 56.08

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 993 57.67CHAO, HANNAH Y

27.77 57.67

WL NORTHERN-D2 004 58.00ROSELY, GABRIELLA B

27.83 58.00

MERCY-D1 995 58.17SKELLETT, ALAINA M

29.02 58.17

BLOOMFIELD HILLS-D1 016 58.48WOODS, SYDNEY

28.15 58.48

MERCY-D1 007 58.95SCHENA, FRANCESCA R

28.81 58.95

MARIAN 008 59.08GRANATA, GABRIELLE M

28.33 59.08

MARIAN 029 59.34SIELICKI, LAUREN J

28.83 59.34

CLAK 0110 59.71HUGHES, CAROLINE M

28.77 59.71

MERCY-D1 0011 59.81LONIEWSKI, MYA J

28.93 59.81

MILFORD 9912 59.85AUGUSTSSON, EMMA

29.49 59.85

MERCY-D1 0213 59.87COFFMAN, JULIA G

29.64 59.87

FARM-D1 0114 1:00.06FEENSTRA, ISABELLA

29.54 1:00.06

CRANBROOK 0115 1:00.30MISRA, CAMILLE C

28.98 1:00.30

MERCY-D1 9816 1:00.45BALDUS, JACQUELINE I

29.76 1:00.45

LKOR 9917 1:00.70HENNINGS, SARAH M

28.75 1:00.70

BLOOMFIELD HILLS-D1 9918 1:00.73ROUSSEAU, TAYLOR

29.72 1:00.73
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2016 MI OB Girl Oak County Swim Championship - 9/30/2016 to 10/1/2016

2016 Oakland County Swim/Dive Championship, Sanction #: MIOB1617019

Lake Orion High School

Results

(Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MARIAN19 1:01.17GLOD, TESSA

29.76 1:01.17

ADAMS 9920 1:01.63GOINS, ADRIENNE E

30.10 1:01.63

NOVI-D1 9821 1:01.78MAYORAS, EMILY G

29.95 1:01.78

SEAHOLM-D2 9922 1:02.06MCMASTER, NICHOLE E

30.02 1:02.06

CENTRAL 9823 1:02.18PINCHECK, SHANNON R

30.07 1:02.18

LKOR 0224 1:02.48CASSISE, OLIVIA E

29.69 1:02.48

SEAHOLM-D2 0225 1:02.49THOME, MARISSA A

30.40 1:02.49

SOUTH LYON-D1 0026 1:02.64SMITH, ANNA K

30.14 1:02.64

ROCHESTER-D2 9927 1:02.82MURA, MANUELA

30.00 1:02.82

SEAHOLM-D2 9928 1:02.83NOVAK, GIGI G

30.48 1:02.83

ADAMS 0029 1:02.99DONG, WENDY J

30.08 1:02.99

ADAMS 9930 1:03.37RIVIERA, MIRIAM L

31.07 1:03.37

ADAMS 0131 1:03.97PAYN, ARIANNA P

31.21 1:03.97

GROVES-D2 0032 1:04.09DEMARCO, JULIA A

30.89 1:04.09

MERCY-D1 00*33 1:04.11PULICK, MICHAELA R

30.93 1:04.11

SEAHOLM-D2 00*33 1:04.11GIRDLER, GRACE M

31.20 1:04.11

RSC 0135 1:04.24DANIEL, KRISTIN S

31.17 1:04.24

MARIAN 9936 1:04.32EBERHARD, CAROLINE G

30.93 1:04.32

MERCY-D1 9937 1:04.43NOONAN, EMMA C

30.79 1:04.43

ROCHESTER-D2 0038 1:04.50FORLINES, GRACE C

31.39 1:04.50

SEAHOLM-D2 0239 1:05.67GREENBERGER, LEXIE

31.72 1:05.67

BLOOMFIELD HILLS-D1 0040 1:05.89HONG, NATALIE

31.48 1:05.89

SEAHOLM-D2 0141 1:06.69THOME, SARAH A

32.45 1:06.69

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GROVES-D21 1:05.41PIERCE, CHARLOTTE

30.97 1:05.41

ADAMS 982 1:05.93PAPE, NICOLE A

31.47 1:05.93

SEAHOLM-D2 993 1:06.93RUSSELL, ALLIE A

31.46 1:06.93

MARIAN 994 1:07.07IRWIN, REBEKAH R

31.54 1:07.07

ADAMS 005 1:07.83HUMPHREY, MACKENZIE P

32.00 1:07.83

NOTRE DAME 996 1:08.22NELLIS, JULIA M

31.67 1:08.22

SOUTH LYON-D17 1:08.82COVERT, AVERY

32.19 1:08.82

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 01*8 1:08.88PETRAK, JULIANNA B

32.38 1:08.88

WLL 00*8 1:08.88FAIRBANKS, ISABEL N

32.56 1:08.88

FARM-D1 9910 1:09.21XU, GRACE

32.44 1:09.21

MERCY-D1 0111 1:09.44JANOVSKY, TIERNEY E

32.83 1:09.44

WL NORTHERN-D2 0112 1:09.62SCHERZ, SOPHIA K

32.63 1:09.62

RSC 0213 1:10.08SHORES, EMILY C

32.96 1:10.08

MERCY-D1 9914 1:10.09LOBBIA, ALLIE T

32.33 1:10.09

WL NORTHERN-D2 0115 1:10.20BROWN, HANNAH J

32.82 1:10.20

ROCHESTER-D2 0016 1:10.37SMYTHE, SOPHIE L

33.26 1:10.37

FARM-D1 0017 1:10.58BORREGARD, DAYNA L

33.36 1:10.58

GROVES-D2 0218 1:10.71BASTIAN, NICOLE E

33.67 1:10.71

WL NORTHERN-D2 0219 1:10.87ROSELY, AVA T

32.91 1:10.87

SEAHOLM-D2 0220 1:10.93HOPPEN, GIGI L

32.51 1:10.93

ADAMS21 1:11.23LANGENDERFER, CLARE

33.21 1:11.23

SEAHOLM-D2 0022 1:11.46DOHERTY, ANNE K

33.43 1:11.46

CLAK 0023 1:11.72ALLEN, ASHLEIGH L

34.02 1:11.72

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 0024 1:11.75EAST, AUBREY C

33.45 1:11.75

MERCY-D1 0025 1:11.89HUTTER, MEGAN E

34.84 1:11.89

GROVES-D226 1:12.37BLUMBERGS, JULIA

33.75 1:12.37

FARM-D1 0127 1:12.71GREAVES, MCKENNA R

33.88 1:12.71

LKOR 0128 1:12.82DIENER, EMILY

34.60 1:12.82

MERCY-D1 0029 1:12.89GOWEN, ABIGAIL N

34.25 1:12.89

MERCY-D1 0130 1:13.20MANSOOR, SOFIA M

34.39 1:13.20
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2016 MI OB Girl Oak County Swim Championship - 9/30/2016 to 10/1/2016

2016 Oakland County Swim/Dive Championship, Sanction #: MIOB1617019

Lake Orion High School

Results

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SEAHOLM-D2 0031 1:13.30MARCERO, MADDIE E

35.15 1:13.30

NOVI-D1 9932 1:13.74TUCKEY, CLAIRE M

34.92 1:13.74

BLOOMFIELD HILLS-D1 9933 1:13.83ROSS, MEGHAN

34.37 1:13.83

COLTS 0134 1:13.90WANG, EMILY

34.14 1:13.90

COLTS 0235 1:14.12SCHMIDT, ELLA I

34.63 1:14.12

LKOR 0036 1:14.52QUINN, HANNAH

34.61 1:14.52

CRANBROOK 0137 1:14.62MOMBLANCO, HANNAH G

35.41 1:14.62

CRANBROOK 0038 1:14.91ALLISON, SYDNEY H

35.43 1:14.91

LKOR 0039 1:15.98BUCKNER, MEGAN G

35.78 1:15.98

ROAK-D240 1:16.35CARDEN, LILA

36.08 1:16.35

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:31.22MARIAN

1) SCHOTT, SOPHIA M 99 2) GRANATA, GABRIELLE M 00

3) SWANTEK, KAILYN R 99 4) BIGLIN, LAUREN E 99

25.87 53.44 1:18.57 1:46.17

2:10.67 2:38.45 3:03.63 3:31.22

A2 3:35.30WLL

1) DOYLE, KATHERYN M 01 2) HAZEL, EMMA C 00

3) CONNOLLY, COURTNEY C 01 4) FAULKNER, RILEY P 00

27.32 55.63 1:20.76 1:47.89

2:13.39 2:40.86 3:06.87 3:35.30

A3 3:35.62LKOR

1) QUINN, ZOE E 99 2) RITT, ELIANA G 00

3) HENNINGS, SARAH M 99 4) ABBASSE, CLAIRE K 01

25.87 53.62 1:20.57 1:50.09

2:15.98 2:44.53 3:09.06 3:35.62

A4 3:35.85MERCY-D1

1) GOIT, KYLIE J 02 2) GOIT, KENDALL A 00

3) SKELLETT, ALAINA M 99 4) MINNICH, KATIE 00

26.56 54.79 1:20.25 1:48.02

2:14.78 2:43.12 3:08.63 3:35.85

A5 3:38.23ADAMS

1) MCGINNIS, GRACE E 99 2) SANTELLA, ERIN E 00

3) LOHNER, ELISABETH H 01 4) PAPE, NICOLE A 98

26.88 55.04 1:21.13 1:49.24

2:15.35 2:44.25 3:09.81 3:38.23

A6 3:39.31SOUTH LYON-D1

1) BOALS, LINDSAY L 02 2) BISCHOFF, CAROLYN B 99

3) DUNNUCK, MELANIE L 99 4) SMITH, ANNA K 00

26.45 55.45 1:20.97 1:48.63

2:15.00 2:43.78 3:09.97 3:39.31

A7 3:40.10CLAK

1) VANBUSKIRK, HALEY J 02 2) HUGHES, CAROLINE M 01

3) WALKOWIAK, BETSEY L 02 4) ROGOWSKI, KATHERINE M 99

26.64 54.96 1:20.79 1:49.15

2:15.79 2:45.15 3:11.77 3:40.10

A8 3:40.44GROVES-D2

1) MEINEL, LILY D 01 2) ROCHAIX, CAMILLE 00

3) CERNY, JULIETTE R 01 4) BLUMBERGS, JULIA

27.09 55.93 1:22.23 1:50.46

2:16.92 2:46.24 3:12.28 3:40.44

A9 3:42.83ROAK-D2

1) HARRIS, EMMA H 98 2) COOK, EVE L 99

3) PYYKKONEN, SARAH E 99 4) BOSWELL, JULIA G 00

26.87 55.44 1:21.91 1:50.59

2:17.54 2:48.18 3:14.41 3:42.83

A10 3:43.13SEAHOLM-D2

1) BACKUS, VIRGINIA M 02 2) SUCHARA, AVA 99

3) MCMASTER, NICHOLE E 99 4) ERICKSON, HANNAH L 99

27.12 56.62 1:23.44 1:53.02

2:19.83 2:49.43 3:15.04 3:43.13

A11 3:43.94FARM-D1

1) STEWART, HAILEY N 00 2) INCH, EMMA K 01

3) MUNSON, LIA M 02 4) BORREGARD, DAYNA L 00

26.47 56.25 1:23.29 1:52.79

2:19.12 2:48.04 3:14.72 3:43.94

A12 3:45.02WL NORTHERN-D2

1) ROSELY, GABRIELLA B 00 2) KOECHLEY, GABRIELLLA J 02

3) SCHERZ, SOPHIA K 01 4) HACKMAN, ALAYNA L 98

25.77 53.84 1:20.75 1:50.83

2:18.51 2:48.06 3:14.75 3:45.02

A13 3:46.91CRANBROOK

1) MURRELL, JORDAN K 01 2) MISRA, CAMILLE C 01

3) GANTZ, ALEXA S 00 4) PONICALL, EMMA

27.62 57.23 1:24.31 1:54.72

2:21.97 2:52.21 3:18.04 3:46.91

A14 3:49.35ROCHESTER-D2

1) THOR, VICTORIA C 01 2) MURA, MANUELA 99

3) AGIUS, MIKAYLA R 02 4) KIM, BRITNEY J 01

26.77 56.12 1:24.00 1:53.83

2:23.29 2:54.16 3:20.40 3:49.35

A15 3:49.45BLOOMFIELD HILLS-D1

1) RAMONAT, MAGGIE 98 2) GARCIA, GG 98

3) BISHOP, MADDY 00 4) ROUSSEAU, TAYLOR 99

27.31 57.35 1:24.77 1:54.61

2:21.64 2:52.79 3:19.99 3:49.45

A16 3:50.09NOTRE DAME

1) HENSLER, RHIANNA C 01 2) STACEY, LIBBY G 01

3) VECCHIO, BELLA C 02 4) NELLIS, JULIA M 99

26.06 54.46 1:22.41 1:53.12

2:21.80 2:53.18 3:20.22 3:50.09

A17 3:51.25RSC

1) CAPORUSCIO, MARINA 2) DANIEL, KRISTIN S 01

3) SHORES, EMILY C 02 4) KOSCIELSKI, PAIGE A 02

27.86 57.28 1:25.96 1:56.95

2:24.39 2:55.36 3:11.13 3:51.25
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2016 MI OB Girl Oak County Swim Championship - 9/30/2016 to 10/1/2016

2016 Oakland County Swim/Dive Championship, Sanction #: MIOB1617019

Lake Orion High School

Results

(Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A18 3:53.19NOVI-D1

1) MAYORAS, EMILY G 98 2) WANG, SARAH

3) MOORE, IDALIA M 99 4) GARDON, DANIELLE J 01

27.06 56.70 1:25.25 1:56.79

2:24.92 2:56.28 3:23.80 3:53.19

A19 3:53.86COLTS

1) MACDONALD, MORGAN 2) WU, JENNY C 99

3) BLEVINS, OLIVIA M 02 4) WELBORN, ANYA E 00

27.07 56.40 1:24.53 1:55.96

2:23.95 2:55.02 3:22.18 3:53.86

A20 3:55.95OXFORD-D1

1) COMMONS, RACHEL D 00 2) ALEXANDER, CLAIRE E 01

3) KURK, SABRINA M 02 4) WELTYK, ASHLEE Y 02

29.23 1:01.14 1:29.84 2:00.20

2:28.75 2:59.64 3:27.12 3:55.95

A21 3:57.91WBLM-D1

1) BARNTHOUSE, AVA E 00 2) PLYER, PEYTON J 02

3) LEE, JASMIN S 01 4) CHRISTENSEN, TAYLOR R 99

25.96 54.28 1:24.19 1:57.06

2:28.17 3:02.47 3:29.28 3:57.91

A22 4:03.87BEARACUDAS

1) BLAKE, KATARINA S 02 2) HERMANN, GRACE

3) HIOTAKY, CHRISTINA 4) NAVE, OLIVIA

28.64 59.03 1:29.07 2:02.21

2:29.99 3:01.62 3:30.43 4:03.87

A23 4:06.82CENTRAL

1) MATTESON, MIKAYLA 00 2) SCHWARZ, SUMMER 00

3) NG, LAUREN A 00 4) PINCHECK, SHANNON R 98

29.36 1:01.87 1:31.58 2:04.95

2:35.69 3:09.11 3:36.65 4:06.82

A24 4:13.28WESTERN

1) AHERN, LAUREN 99 2) BRISKEY, REBECCA 00

3) HAYES, SIA M 02 4) PAUL, HAILEY 00

28.54 1:00.74 1:29.11 2:02.39

2:32.34 3:06.47 3:37.37 4:13.28

A25 4:29.23ATHN

1) SCHAEFER, JACQULYN M 01 2) KOCA, EKIM O 00

3) ANGELO, LOREN P 99 4) BEDFORD, CAMILLE

32.11 1:09.08 1:42.20 2:19.40

2:51.70 3:27.30 3:57.04 4:29.23

A26 4:47.40EAGLES

1) SLABIAK, LANNA 2) PILLAR, ERICA

3) REESE, RYANN 4) BEVERIDGE, FAYTH M 01

36.21 1:20.73 1:57.89 2:39.59

3:10.59 3:46.12 4:14.72 4:47.40

A27 5:01.27BFC

1) BOLGER, SOPHIA J 99 2) STOI, HANNA

3) RAYESS, SUMMER 4) GALBENSKI, ANNA I 02

31.83 1:07.58 1:47.52 2:34.90

3:13.36 3:59.52 4:15.35 5:01.27

C--- DQNOVI-D1


